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RIJEKA

Rank NOC

SPAIN

3

a FRANCE

5 BELARUS

NETHERLANDS

7 ISRAEL

8 GEORGIA

SWITZERLÅüb

10 SLOVAKIA

11

TURKEY

13 ciOÅtiÅ—

MALTA

9/11/2021

11:15 AM

«)PEAN YOUTH CHAMPIONSHIPS & MEDITERANNEAN ARTISTIC SWIMMIt
AR TISTIC SWIMMING

RIJEKA . CROATIA 2021 Sep 9-12 czn
RESULTS DUET Final - AGE GROUP 13-15 europ€an

aquatics
Roreroo:

Assistant referee:

Evaluator:

Name

KISELEVA Ellzaveta

KUZNETSOVA Aleksandra,

CALLE GARCIA Rocio

FONT CODINA Marta

Lara

ALAVEZ
TAPIE prune

DABRAVOISKAVÅ
VASHKEVICH Monika

SCHALLENBERG Mare

UMMELS Chantal

KUNIN Catherine
RUBICHEK Neta

AL_AVIDZE Maria

GVASAUA Ana

- CHENAUX Malp
CUENI Anna

Nicol

KRAJCOVICOVA Lea Anna

3LlNKHOAN Florence
HAL-ASI Lily

CENKCI Loya

ONGÖR Ece

BAKOVIC Kataéinå
OREHOVEC

RUGGIER Emily

TOMIC FELICE Nicole

Olga Brusnikina
Anastasjya PETRENKO
Ivona Kralikova Annick Dolapodo

Figure routine

01.6964

83,3087

75.7423

75.1122

'7.2245
78.4974

80.3138

75.1633

'iiIOB9S

69.6327

73.8954

74.5357

69.653i

66.5918

73.6939

69.6046

v6S]i250

71.8980

71.6173

72.6888

66.7602

67.3469

66.8138

71.1658

766>308

67.1990

66.1862

Free routine

86.4333

82.2333

70.666i

79.2000

97.2000

73.4000

77.0000

72.2333

74.5000

69.2667

72.6333

69.1667

O. Sooo

64.4000

c

Total

169.4359

157.6606

157.5277

156.9386

ISO.5610

147.6156

145.1225

143.8826

141.4198

- '139.6869

138.1565

135.ii94

129.6768

Pen Points

Behind

11.7753

"190821

12.4973

18.00

21.8203

24.Si3@

25.5533

28.0161

±9.74901

31.2794

'34åi€s;

39.7591

64.3673
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